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Nombre

Bel Martorell

Neus Marti

Angels Olives

Catalina Jaume

Isabel Maria De Fuertes
Joana Maria Monserrat
Catalina Gaya

Miriam Ali

Cat
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF

V50F

GENERAL LLIGA FEMENINA
ES PLA NO ES PLA

Felanitxtrem
Trail Llogarets

Bonany

Club

ACTNS3 - Endurance Training Club
Club Atletisme Son Servera

CE Club Can Calco Hotels

Mou-te Running Club

Triatlo Porto Colom Herbes Tunel
Club S'Escapada

ACTNS3 - Endurance Training Club

+Qtrail

Felanitxtrem

1:17:13

1:30:29

1:42:20

1:35:31

1:33:30

1:35:25

1:45:28

1:46:47

Puig de Sant Nofre

Sant Juniper

Es tro

Llogarets Melo

1:57:17
2:14:46
2:13:46
2:14:32
2:22:56
2:29:23
2:29:42

2:42:59

Paginaldel

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

Sant Nofre
1:25:07
1:28:13
1:27:02
1:36:58
1:42:41
1:54:00
1:49:32

1:49:46

Total
4:39:37
5:13:28
5:23:08
5:27:01
5:39:07
5:58:48
6:04:42

6:19:32



